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BALK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Joh. Pietersma
S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Reitze Schotanus
Joh. Pietersma
Reitze Schotanus
Joh. Pietersma
Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
S.R. Walda
Reitze Schotanus
P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Reitze Schotanus
Fam. Schilstra
Reitze Schotanus
Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander

Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
P. Pander

S.R. Walda

P. Pander

Reitze Schotanus
P. Pander

P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
S.R. Walda

P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
Fam. Schilstra
S.R. Walda

P. Pander

P. Pander

P. Pander

S.R. Walda
Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander

P. Pander

Ringnr

6-1024841
8-4299164
7-1598804
8-1412054
8-1411915
7-1803436
8-1412055
7-1598830
8-1411916
8-1411977
7-1598819
8-1411953
8-1411901
8-1411941
7-1599459
8-4299163
7-1598805
8-1412039
7-1598811
8-1411895
8-1411884
8-1411918
7-1598827
8-1411959
8-1399236
8-5113935
8-1411923
8-1412049
6-1025497
7-1599443
5-1184505
5-1183771
8-1412707
8-1412059
8-5113938
8-1412062
7-1599127
8-1411881
7-4291215
6-1025511
8-1411897
8-1006091
7-4291218
6-1025534
6-1025545
8-1412063
8-1412721
8-1411922
8-1412076
7-1599114
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Punten

4891.
4702.
4341.
4224.
4153.
4128.
3830.
3716.
3677.
3640.
3639.
3584.
3574.
3561.
3545.
3521.
3492.
3471.
3460.
3450.
3427.
3359.
3302.
3235.
3232.
3210.
3206.
3200.
3098.
3076.
3067.
2908.
2892.
2891.
2773.
2769.
2729.
2724.
2710.
2691.
2683.
2663.
2626.
2624.
2616.
2603.
2602.
2599.
2587.
2578.
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